

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2151-2154/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2009 in CRLMM No.  
3931/2005 & CRLMM No. 3932/2005 & CRLMM No. 3933/2005 & CRLMA No.  
8223/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHA SONI &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI) &amp; ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,interim stay and office  
report )

Date: 04/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLearned counsel for the petitioner has circulated a letter  
seeking time to file Rejoinder Affidavit. The matter is  
adjourned.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master Court Master